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General Election Federal 
November 6, 2012 For President And Vice President 

Bobby Toler, Jr. (Vote for ONE) 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

Federal 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012, ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

12th Congressional District 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 
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Union County, Illinois 

State of Illinois 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

!?o-Ur~-fl 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

State of Illinois 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 
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58th Legislative District 
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Issued by: 
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Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

58th Legislative District 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 
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November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

59th Legislative District 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

;1 o-tt,_.Of:i:-fl 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

59th Legislative District 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 _______________ _ 
Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

115th Representative District 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

/! crtt;r c;;r:e::·fl 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

115th Representative District 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012. ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

118th Representative District 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

;J o-ttr cy;e::-p. 
Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

118th Representative District 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

Union County 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

;1 o-Ur~z;_·p. 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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For Circuit Clerk 
(Vote for ONE) 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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Union County 
For State's Attorney 

(Vote for ONE) 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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For County Coroner 

(Vote for ONE) 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 

(f) 
a: 
UJ 

~ 
0 
UJ 
a: 
UJ 

til a 
UJ 
a: 

ANNA 1 690 

ANNA2 568 

ANNAS 765 

ANNA4 553 

ANNAS 650 

ANNA6 529 

JONESBORO 1 719 

JONESBOR02 869 

COBDEN 1 800 

COBDEN2 938 

DONGOLA 1 680 

DONGOLA2 368 

ALTO PASS 497 

MILL CREEK 168 

BALCOM 288 

LICK CREEK 732 

STOKES 434 

ANNA 7 606 

UNION 619 

JONESBORO 3 497 

TOTALS 11,970 

1-
(f) 
<( 
0 

~ 
...J 
...J 
<( 
00 

480 

344 

534 

313 

400 

337 

507 

629 

595 

679 

471 

247 

366 

115 

204 

557 

336 

473 

399 

375 

8,361 

UJ 
z 
::J 
t: 
<(() 1- :r: ·-:::> ~ 

0 >-~ 
z8 z 

a: ZE 
:::> <(Q) 
1- 00 

69.57% 345 

60.56% 267 

69.80% 411 

56.60% 233 

61.54% 314 

63.71% 245 

70.51% 397 

72.38% 473 

74.38% 482 

72.39% 554 

69.26% 384 

67.12% 195 

73.64% 292 

68.45% 83 

70.83% 148 

76.09% 391 

77.42% 230 

78.05% 349 

64.46% 303 

75.45% 276 

69.85% 6,372 

Union County 
For County Commissioner Seat A 

(6-Year Term) 
(Vote for ONE) 

UJ 
t;: 
0 -c 
Ocu 
Z.2 
<(-
o-§ 
oai-za: 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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General Election Union County 
November 6, 2012 For County Commissioner Seat E 

Bobby Toler, Jr. (4-Year Term) 
Union County Clerk (Vote for ONE) 
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General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

Union County 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012. ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

5th Judicial District 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

!1 cra,_.UJ:t~-fl. 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

5th Judicial District 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

1st Judicial Circuit 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

I? o-tt;r c::J:£~~ fl 
Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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Retention of the Hon. Brad K. Bleyer 

0 z 
77 

61 

97 

57 

72 

60 

112 

126 

129 

114 

106 

45 

67 

28 

51 

129 

64 

104 

83 

59 

1,641 



CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

1st Judicial Circuit 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 ________________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 



General Election 
November 6, 2012 
Official Canvass 

Union County, Illinois 

Village Of Cobden 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Issued by: 

11 o-t-tr ~-fl. 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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TOTALS 

General Election 
November 6, 2012 

Bobby Toler, Jr. 
Union County Clerk 
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Proposition on Electricity Aggregation 
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CANVASS OF VOTES 
in Union County, Illinois at the General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2012 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
COUNTY OF UNION 

Village Of Cobden 

I, Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Canvass of votes cast 
at the General Election held in Union County on Tuesday, November 6, 2012. This canvass was made by the County 
Canvassing Board of Union County and is now on file in my office. 

Dated: Tuesday, November 27, 2012 _______________ _ 

Bobby Toler, Jr., Union County Clerk 


